2022

2023

Month

Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Oct
Oct
Oct
Nov
Nov
Nov

Dec

Month

Ada Christian School
2022-2023 Calendar

DENE

22

23
24825
30
02-05
08

09
19-21
26
12-18
17&18
19-21
10

18
23-25
21

Date

A1)

Open House

First 1/2 Day of School - 8:00-11:30am
School Pictures

K-8 Parent Orientation - 6:30-8:00pm
No School - Labor Day Weekend

Back to School Party

Picture Retake Day

Class Coffees

No School - Teacher In-service

Book Fair

Parent Teacher Conferences

No School - Teacher’s Convention
Foundation Fundraiser

1st Trimester Ends

No School - Thanksgiving Break

Half Day - Christmas Break Begins at 11:30am

AT

Jan
Jan
Feb
Feb
Mar
Mar
Mar
Apr
May
May
May
June

03

16
14&15
16-20
03
13-17
30

10
05

29

31

02

School Resumes

No School - Teacher In-service

Parent Teacher Conferences

No School - Winter Break

2nd Trimester Ends

Teacher Appreciation

No School - Spring Break Begins

School Resumes

Grand Friend’s Day - Dismiss at 11:30am
No School - Memorial Day

8th Grade Graduation

Last Day of School - Dismiss at 11:30am



