

Ada Christian School 2022-2023 Calendar

2022	Month	Date	Event
	Aug	22	Open House
	Aug	23	First 1/2 Day of School - 8:00-11:30am
	Aug	24&25	School Pictures
	Aug	30	K-8 Parent Orientation - 6:30-8:00pm
	Sept	02-05	No School - Labor Day Weekend
	Sept	08	Back to School Party
	Sept	09	Picture Retake Day
	Sept	19-21	Class Coffees
	Sept	26	No School - Teacher In-service
	Oct	12-18	Book Fair
	Oct	17&18	Parent Teacher Conferences
	Oct	19-21	No School - Teacher's Convention
	Nov	10	Foundation Fundraiser
	Nov	18	1st Trimester Ends
	Nov	23-25	No School - Thanksgiving Break
	Dec	21	Half Day - Christmas Break Begins at 11:30am

2023	Month	Date	Event
	Jan	03	School Resumes
	Jan	16	No School - Teacher In-service
	Feb	14&15	Parent Teacher Conferences
	Feb	16-20	No School - Winter Break
	Mar	03	2nd Trimester Ends
	Mar	13-17	Teacher Appreciation
	Mar	30	No School - Spring Break Begins
	Apr	10	School Resumes
	May	05	Grand Friend's Day - Dismiss at 11:30am
	May	29	No School - Memorial Day
	May	31	8th Grade Graduation
	June	02	Last Day of School - Dismiss at 11:30am